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Dear Author(s),
This document is for you to list any changes to the online text/PDF of your article.   Please be aware that our policy is to do a single complimentary revision, so it is critical that all participants in this project offer their comments collectively.   In addition, please make sure that your comments are easily interpreted and transparent. 
Have fun!
Protocol Name:  An improved assay and tools for measuring mechanical nociception in Drosophila larvae
Date: October 19, 2020
Online Text/PDF Protocol
Please use this table to address changes that need to be made to the online text/PDF document. Both the online text and PDF are generated from the HTML template of your article. Since the PDF is generated from the HTML by our conversion software, it may contain formatting errors. For major structural changes or more than 10 spelling or grammatical mistakes, we will require re-upload of the entire document.     
	
	Protocol Step
	Comment
	Requested Change (highlight in bold)

	Example
	1.1
	Step says “Centrifuge lysate at 2,000 x g.”
	Please correct to “Centrifuge lysate at 4,000 x g.”

	1.
	Title Page/Affiliations
	UT MD Anderson has no periods after the M and the D.
	Strike out the periods.

	2.
	Title page/Corresponding authors
	Both authors should be listed as corresponding
	1. Make Corresponding Author(s) plural. 2. Add Roger Lopez-Bellido email: RLopez5@mdanderson.org

	3.
	4.3
	The word “have” is misspelled.
	Add an “e” to the end of the word.

	4.
	Figure 1 legend
	There is extra/duplicated text in the legend for 1B. 
	Delete “Nitinol filaments of different diamters and the wire cutter used for probe assembly” from 1B legend

	5.
	Figure 2 legend
	Extra parenthesis in 2E legend
	Delete extra parenthesis

	6.
	Figure 2 legend
	Uneccessary extra ‘s” after class IV
	Delete the unnecessary S

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	


[image: image1.png]